S, SSHEEA BRAA
GENERATING & WELDING SET

H B F #
USER'S MANUAL

. WAPFMRESR. KhABRNARRFMEMLE, B
12, REHANES ZBHERERSHITIE, B,
REAANAEBERS 5% BEER.

Remark: The user's manual for generating & welding set adds
some supplements based on the user's manual for
gasoline/diesel generator.The other parts of generating
& welding set please refer to the user's manual of
gasoline/diesel generator.



3-1. BIRHLHEHLEM Alternator assembly For Welder generator

FS | &% S TEHZR EXAM b 2
NO. CODE DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION QUANTITIES
3101 | 31001001 i Front Cover 1
3102 PDA08 #E 08 Washer @8 4
3103 | LSB08020 $2FEM8 X 20 Bolt M8X20 4
3104 | 31001100 BETEK Rotator Assy 1
3105 2062047 P Bearing 1
3106 PDCT0 KBE D10 Washer ®10 1
3107 TDA10 BRER D10 Spring Washer ®10 1
3108 | LSA08220 Higie Rotator Bolt 1
3109 | 31001002 EFFE Stator Cover 1
3110 | 31001200 EF R Stator Assy 1
3111 | 31001300 IFEEL ] Rear Cover Assy 1
31111] 31001301 HRRIA Carbon brush 1
31112 31001302 | WEEEFHAEH Regulator 1
31113 31001303 RiR= Rear Cover 1
3112 | 31001003 Lpig R Insulated seal 4
3113 | 31001400 @kxﬁu.hﬁﬂ# Regulator 2
3114 PDAOG BE D6 Washer ©6 4
3115 TDAOG HEHRE 06 Spring Washer ®6 4
3116 | LSB06030 HEFEM6 X 30 Bolt M6X30 4
3117 PDAO6 BE D6 Washer ©6 4
3118 TDAO6 MERE 06 Spring Washer ®6 4
3119 | LSB08156 | imZ=4#242M8X 156 | Cover Bolt M8X 156 4
3120 | 31001004 =3 End Cover 1
3121 PDAO5 BE D5 Washer @5 3
3122 | LSB05012 SEFENS X 12 Bolt M5X12 3

e




3-2. BIEHLHNI L2 5 X Frame assem For Welder generator

Fs H S TE AR EXAR £ &
NO. CODE DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION QUANTITIES
3201 32001100 HRAH Frame composition 1
3202 32001001 SRR nut 2
3203 32001002 B K10 Gasket ¢ 10 6
3204 32001003 SEEIREN0 Nut M10 2
3205 32001004 EEE ST Insulated seal I 2
3206 32001005 FERATM10X 58 Screw M10X58 2
3207 32001006 BEHE Insulated seal II 2
3208 32001007 A AEZEM0 Hexangular M10 4




@

18 11214 15 éﬂ

o ® [9)
Qy/ o 1li3

SOAE;IN MAX%UOA @
O

\J
=m0 o — 1-7

o
4 1-11 17101-9 44

3-3. RIRHUANRE

S Control panel Assy For Welder generator

Fs | & S TR BN ER SR £ 2
NO. CODE DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION QUANTITIES

33001100 BHFA L RE Locked Type panal

33001200 B UERE European Type panal
3301 33001300 B NRE Australian Type panal 1

33001400 ERNURE USA Type panal

33001500 HERXMNERE "British Type panel

33001600 | HEAWHEILRE | British TypeDual-volt panel
33011 | 33001001 ER Panel 1
33012 33001002 BE Rear cover 1
33013 33001003 BIIHiEY Key switch assy 1
33014 | 33001004 BIEELEH Current regulator assy 1)
33015 | 33001005 EEFFXES Circuit breaker 1
33016 | 33001006 BRI AT 4R 14 Power indicator |ight 1
33017 | 33001007 R RE M Voltmeter 1
33018 | 33001008 HhERIE AT Y Earth wire connection pole 1
33019 | 33001009 DCHEL AL DC connection pole 2
33110 | 33001010 IR Fuse 1
33111 | 33001011 O 4 Socket 1
33112 | 33001012 B BUR5TM5 X 10 Bolt M5X10 2
33113 | 33001013 AVR AVR 1
33114 | 33001014 DCEE AR LE 1 DC Regulator 1

i WREMRERE, BFIDCHE.
NOTE:Dual-volt panel could not equip with DC output.
. -




AmER, AEFHANRSFEEE

Principle Diagram of Generating & welding Set

#E~JUI| E | B [ABT| 46| ST|FS|G |~~~ """""""""TTTTTooooTToooTooS
OFF oo e zzR 31
i
ON 1
S ! Alternator
START @ - - '
i
* amie \
- o |

Welding output

@
@ T
1
Auxiliary Winding 2
1

Circuit breaker

(el )
i 28 B AR
Carburator electromag
netic valve

: 1
: 1
: 1
: 1
: L §
l |
l 1
i Ries 37-47K. 0. SWEE M [ :
i Fiiss RER Realstanca : .
: Volt meter .
: 1
I 1
' v g |
' | ,
Ty EiR  Panel s o |
! — switch P )
: o8
OFs !
! 9o I I |
B 016 | !
. '

! | oo oml |
1 | DC output 05 : I
I 1
I e EAR S

;

'

|

)

i

|

—h iR KRR

Tgnition coil

FHREE

Charging coil

0il sensor Spark plug

P



MR, BIEHAN RS EEE

Principle Diagram of diesel generating & welding Set

ST

Electromagnetic

#E~JU E | B | ABT| 16 ST

OFF ®

N oo

START [ S ®

e
L
- Welding output
ISHS TRV TP .
|
i
'
: Circuit breaker
i 2
1 " ot ” — e
- - e I ETC T ]
1 Fuse Volt meter
L | = sinmm
] % |_?_ — — I Single socke
|
1
1 PRI Electrical key
! Fuse ER Panel switch o=
y 3 e o
| @0
' - +
1 | oo
1| DC output
1
1
33
0il sensor ‘fﬁim-

Battery

Flywhee| assembly

[




